

Bubble#	OEM Number	Description
2.01	PPP000CWP150200101	WELDMENT, REAR UPRIGHT FRAME, 624 S
3.01	PPP000CWP150300101	WELDMENT, VERTICAL SUPPORT, 624 SQU
5.01	PPP000CWP150520101	WELDMENT, NEW MOVING ARM, 624 SQUAT
6.01	PPP000CWP156400101	ASSY, WEIGHT ARM, 624 SQUAT MACHINE
7	PPP000CWP156510101	ASSY, SHOULDER PIVOT CONNECTOR, 624
8	PPP000CWP150800103	WELDMENT, SHOULDER PIVOT, LEFT, 624
8	PPP000CWP156520103	ASSY, SHOULDER PIVOT, LEFT, 624 SQU
9	PPP000CWP156530103	ASSY, SHOULDER PIVOT, RIGHT, 624 SQ
10	PPP000CWP156550101	ASSY, SELECTOR TUBE, 624 SQUAT MACH
11	PPP000CWP151900101	COUNTERWEIGHT, 624 SQUAT MACHINE
12	PPP000CWP152000101	FOOT PLATE, 624 SQUAT MACHINE
17	PPP000CWP155100101	BUMPER, HUB, NYLON, SHORT, 624 SQUA
18	PPP000CWP155200101	BUMPER, HUB, NYLON, LONG, 624 SQUAT
19	PPP000CWP155300101	PIN, SELECTOR TUBE, 624 SQUAT MACHI
20	PPP000CWP156521101	GRIP, 624 SQUAT MACH
21	PPP000CWP021400101	END CAP, ALUMINUM DIA. 25
22	PPP000CWR050080102	COLLAR
23	PPP000CWP021600102	END CAP, ALUMINUM DIA. 76
24	PPP0000MAKCE006020	SCREW,FLAT HD SOCKET CAP,M6 X 20,NY
26	PPP000CWP154900101	STOP TUBE SHAFT, 624 SQUAT MACHINE
27	PPP000CWP154800101	PIVOT SHAFT, WEIGHT ARM, 624 SQUAT
28	PPP000CWP154700101	SHAFT, BEARING ROD, 1.0 in. OD, 624 SQ
29	PPP000CWP151000101	PRECOR LOGO, CURVED BACK, DIE-CASTI
30	PPP000CWP021200101	ASSY, WEIGHT HORN END COVER
36	PPP000CWP041300101	WEIGHT STORAGE BAR BUMPER
37	PPP00000ECCN005003	SET SCREW, CUP, M5 X 3
38	PPP0000MAKCE006030	SCREW, FLAT HD, HEX SOCKET, M6 X 30
39	PPP00000WKCN009002	WASHER, FLT,9MM X 16MM X 1.6MM,ZN
40	PPP000CWP041200101	WEIGHT HORN BUMPER
41	PPP000CWP152800101	BUSHING, 1.0 in.ID X 1.25 in.OD X 0.75 in.LG
45	PPP000CWP156501102	ROD END, MALE, M12, 624 SQUAT MACH
46	PPP000CWP153900102	SHOULDER SCREW, M10, 624 SQUAT MACH
47	PPP00000ECCN008006	SET SCREW, CUP, M8 X 6

55	PPP00000CECE006010	SHCS,M6 X 10,NYLOCK,STL,CLR ZN
58	PPP0000MAKCN005008	SCREW,FLAT HD SOCKET CAP,M5 X 8,STL
59	PPP000CWP154300101	PIN, HANDLE, 624 SQUAT MACH
59.1	PPP000CWP154400101	PIN, MALE, HANDLE, 624 SQUAT MACH
63	PPP00000TECE008015	SCREW, HEX SOCKET, BTTNHD, M8 X 15
64	PPP000CWP156540101	ASSY, CONTROL CABLE, 624 SQUAT MACH
65	PPP00000CECE012025	SHCS,M12 X 25,NYLOCK,STL,CLR ZN
66	PPP00000CECE012035	SCREW, SKHD, M12 X 35MM, ZN,LK
67	PPP00000CECE012075	SHCS,M12 X 75,NYLOCK,STL,CLR ZN
68	PPP00000CECE008025	SHCS,M8 X 25,NYLOCK,STL,CLR ZN
69	PPP00000TEKN010025	BHCS,M10 X 25,STL,BLK ZN
71	PPP00000ADHN052002	RING, RETAINING, INTERNAL (52MM)
72	PPP00000WKCN013002	WASHER, FLAT, 13MM X 22MM X 2.0MM,
73	PPP00000WKKN011002	WASHER,FLAT,11 X 25 X 2,STL,BLK ZN
74	PPP0000MAKCE012070	SCREW,FLAT HD SOCKET CAP,M12 X 70,N
75	PPP0000MAKCE012030	SCREW, FLAT HD, HEX SOCKET, M12 X 3
76	PPP0000MAKKE008020	SCREW,FLAT HD SOCKET CAP,M8 X 20,NY
77	PPP000CWP155700101	FLAT WASHER, OD 30 X ID 12.2 X 3.5,
80	PPP000CWP156560101	ASSY, HANDLE LEVER, 624 SQUAT MACH
81	PPP000CWP154100101	HANDLE MOUNT, 624 SQUAT MACH
82	PPP000CWP026700102	ASSY, WEIGHT HORN BAR, PLATE LOADED
83	PPP000CWP046700101	ASSY, WT STORAGE BAR, PLATE LOADED
90	PPP000CWP155600101	END CAP ALUMINUM DIA. 38MM (1.5 in.),
91	PPP000CWP155500101	TPU WASHER, 624 SQUAT MACHINE
92	PPP000CWTECE010016	SCREW,BHC,M10X1.5X16,CZ,LOCKING PAT
106.01	PPP0000CWPD4065101	DPL, SHOULDER PAD, BLACK
145	PPP000CWP013800101	STOP RING, NYLON
201	PPP000CWP158001101	NAME LABEL, SQUAT MACHINE, DPL, EN
215	PPP000CWP158002101	INSTRUCTION PLACARD, SQUAT MACHINE,
810	PPP00000CW58160101	DPL624,PIVOT KIT 2,AFT 11/30/17
811	PPP00000CW58161101	DPL624,PIVOT KIT 1,PRE 11/30/17